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DEMOGRAPHICS

Total Population

Total Households

Median Household Income

Total Employees

1 Mile
3,008

1,153
$67,976

864

DETAILS

SPECIFICATIONS

Price: $289,000
Acres: 3.57 +/-
Zoning: R-2 & CC-1

LAND in Mountain View, perfect for town homes or offices! Convenient

to Hwy. 321, 1-40, Hwy. 70, and Downtown Hickory
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3 Mile
18,613

7,447
$55,643

14,940

5 Mile
49,404

20,135
$55,041

46,954
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FOR MORE INFORMATION:

Jenny Eckard

828.320.8989
jenny@commercialfirst.net
www.commercialfirst.net

3031 N Center St.
Hickory, NC 28601

COMMERCIAL FIRST

Commercial Real Estate

Site Selection
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