

AERIAL





DETAILS



SPECIFICATIONS

Price: \$289,000

Acres: 3.57 +/
Zoning: R-2 & CC-1

LAND in Mountain View, perfect for town homes or offices! Convenient

to Hwy. 321, I-40, Hwy. 70, and Downtown Hickory

DEMOGRAPHICS	1 Mile	3 Mile	5 Mile
Total Population	3,008	18,613	49,404
Total Households	1,153	7,447	20,135
Median Household Income	\$67,976	\$55,643	\$55,041
Total Employees	864	14,940	46,954



FOR MORE INFORMATION:

Jenny Eckard 828.320.8989 jenny@commercialfirst.net www.commercialfirst.net

3031 N Center St. Hickory, NC 28601



Commercial Real Estate

Site Selection